Perfectly Formed
1
Aurora’s design and Manufacturing
Platform (DMP) incorporates a highly
developed IoT technology centre allowing
lighting design and technology to merge
creating Value Beyond Illumination.
Following client consultations, our

3 = 3 Circuit Track Adaptor
L = Lens (Standard product is supplied with reflector)
Ordering Example
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 121-#000* 121-#001* 121-#002* 121-#003*
2700K luminaires available on request
•	 Maximise flexibility within designs
•	 Future proof against layout changes
•	 Suspend track to avoid costly ceiling installation
•	 Specify exact suspension height to control light levels
•	 Often more cost effective than recessing into plasterboard
•	 Create three separate scene settings by having different luminaires on each
circuit (3 Circuit Only)
•	 Eddi™ T1 is also available with ceiling plate for surface mount
See pgs. 35-36 for details of complete track collection
Three circuit Single circuit
Track
L
(L)	 106mm Length
(OD)	82mm Overall Ø
(H)	 140mm Height
	 1.1kg Weight
OD
H
L
1 32or or
Lumen values are nominal for range
Lenses are not interchangeable with Reflectors
Accessories
COLOUR RENDERING
Ra >80
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
15
Eddi™ TS LED
with Barn Doors
Rotation: 300o
Head swings: 180o
Body fixed in line with track
TS
auroralighting.com 16
2700K luminaires available on request
Mount Type & Optics
# Insert 1, 2, 3 and *Add Suffix L, BD or LBD : See Ordering Example
1 = Surface Mount Plate
2 = 1 Circuit Track Adaptor
3 = 3 Circuit Track Adaptor
L = Lens (Standard product is supplied with a reflector)
BD= Barn Doors (Standard product supplied without barn doors)
LBD = Barn Doors and Lens
Ordering Example
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 123-#072* 123-#073* 123-#074* 123-#075*
L BD LBD
Standard product is supplied with reflector and no barn door
Eddi™ TS Track / Surface Mounted Adjustable LED Spotlight
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 123-#000* 123-#001* 123-#002* 123-#003*
Silver 123-#036* 123-#037* 123-#038* 123-#039*
Black 123-#072* 123-#073* 123-#074* 123-#075*
10W 1000lm 3500K
White 123-#004* 123-#005* 123-#006* 123-#007*
Silver 123-#040* 123-#041* 123-#042* 123-#043*
Black 123-#076* 123-#077* 123-#078* 123-#079*
10W 1000lm 4000K
White 123-#008* 123-#009* 123-#010* 123-#011*
Silver 123-#044* 123-#045* 123-#046* 123-#047*
Black 123-#080* 123-#081* 123-#082* 123-#083*
19W 2000lm 3000K
White 123-#012* 123-#013* 123-#014* 123-#015*
Silver 123-#048* 123-#049* 123-#050* 123-#051*

*Add Suffix L to Order Code number for Lens option if required
L = Lens (Standard product is supplied with reflector)
Ordering Example
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 192-6036* 192-6037* 192-6038* 192-6039*
L L LL
10W 1000lm 3000K Narrow Medium Wide Ex Wide
White 268-6504* 268-6505* 268-6506* 268-6507*
Silver 268-6552* 268-6553* 268-6554* 268-6555*
Black 268-6600* 268-6601* 268-6602* 268-6603*
10W 1000lm 3500K
White 268-6508* 268-6509* 268-6510* 268-6511*
Silver 268-6556* 268-6557* 268-6558* 268-6559*
Black 268-6604* 268-6605* 268-6606* 268-6607*
10W 1000lm 4000K
White 268-6512* 268-6513* 268-6514* 268-6515*
Silver 268-6560* 268-6561* 268-6562* 268-6563*
Black 268-6608* 268-6609* 268-6610* 268-6611*
19W 2000lm 3000K
White 268-6520* 268-6521* 268-6522* 268-6523*
Silver 268-6568* 268-6569* 268-6570* 268-6571*
Black 268-6616* 268-6617* 268-6618* 268-6619*
19W 2000lm 3500K
White 268-6524* 268-6525* 268-6526* 268-6527*
Silver 268-6572* 268-6573* 268-6574* 268-6575*
Black 268-6620* 268-6621* 268-6622* 268-6623*
19W 2000lm 4000K
White 268-6528* 268-6529* 268-6530* 268-6531*
Silver 268-6576* 268-6577* 268-6578* 268-6579*
Black 268-6624* 268-6625* 268-6626* 268-6627*
31W 3000lm 3000K
White 268-6536* 268-6537* 268-6538* 268-6539*
Silver 268-6584* 268-6585* 268-6586* 268-6587*
Black 268-6632* 268-6633* 268-6634* 268-6635*
31W 3000lm 3500K
White 268-6540* 268-6541* 268-6542* 268-6543*
Silver 268-6588* 268-6589* 268-6590* 268-6591*
Black 268-6636* 268-6637* 268-6638* 268-6639*
31W 3000lm 4000K
White 268-6544* 268-6545* 268-6546* 268-6547*
Silver 268-6592* 268-6593* 268-6594* 268-6595*
Black 268-6640* 268-6641* 268-6642* 268-6643*
Eddi™ Downlight Tilt Recessed Adjustable LED Spotlight
c/w Driver
RD
OD
(OD)	 115mm Overall Ø
(RD)	 109mm Recess Depth
	 0.75kg Weight
Showcase Merchandise Store
Lenses are not interchangeable with Reflectors
Accessories 100mm Ø
KG
Weight Cut out IP20Lumen values are nominal for range
Ra >80
COLOUR RENDERING
35
Grey White Black
1 Metre, 3 Circuit #XTS410-A #XTS410-W #XTS410-N
2 Metre, 3 Circuit #XTS420-A #XTS420-W #XTS420-N
3 Metre, 3 Circuit #XTS430-A #XTS430-W #XTS430-N
Grey White Black
1 Metre, 1 Circuit #GB2100-1 #GB2100-3 #GB2100-2
2 Metre, 1 Circuit #GB2200-1 #GB2200-3 #GB2200-2
3 Metre, 1 Circuit #GB2300-1 #GB2300-3 #GB2300-2
Single Circuit TrackWhite
1.5mm2 2 Metre Interconnecting Cable